## L19000148757

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800330688698

INTERPOLITION PROBLEMS

ZED JIHLS AND

JUN 1 4 2019

Stampley

ALCE VEC

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 120000000195

REFERENCE: 806826 8900A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE : June 13, 2019

ORDER TIME : 10:43 AM

ORDER NO. : 806826-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8900A

## DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: VIKING 2, LLC

## EFFECTIVE DATE:

CER'	TICLES OF INCORPORATE TIFICATE OF LIMITED TICLES OF ORGANIZATION	PARTNERSHIP
PLEASE RET	URN THE FOLLOWING A	S PROOF OF FILING:
✓ PL	RTIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY RTIFICATE OF GOOD S'	TANDING
CONTACT PER	RSON: Lydia Cohen - EXT	. 62974

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:  (Must contain the words "Lindled Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1001 E Las Olas Blud #200 Fait Landerdale, FC 33301	P.O. Box 350502 Fortlande-dole, 11. 33375	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	red Agent's Signature: Agent. You must designate an individual or	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		
Patrick E. McTigoe		
1001 E Las Dlas Blvd, #200 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Tort Lauderd City State	ole, fl 33301 Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as n further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I	

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REOURED)

(CONTINUED)

ZBID JUN 13 AM 9:58

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person authori	zed to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR AMBRE	Patrick E. McTigue. P.O. Box 250502 Fort Laucherdole, FL 33335
the date of filing.)	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ANTICLE VI. Outer provisions, it any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform	ecordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State v as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)